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Women / 3 / Jr G
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklynblair Shapiro5031
V-Force 

9.550 9.250 9.4508.975 37.225
1 2T 6 2 1 

1 

Tiana Saha5011
Pacific West

9.400 9.300 9.2259.200 37.125
3T 1 1 5 2 

2 

Mina Nakamura5017
West Valley

9.400 9.125 9.5009.000 37.025
3T 4 5 1 3 

3 

Marcosa Dirstine5037
Bay Island

9.475 9.250 9.1259.150 37.000
2 2T 2T 7T 4 

4 

Emma Beck5057
Elite

9.375 8.900 9.3258.825 36.425
5T 8 7 3 5 

5 

Alina Godinez5058
Elite

9.375 8.875 9.0009.150 36.400
5T 9 2T 11T 6 

6 

Kennis Schroeder5065
GymStars-Modesto

9.350 9.050 9.1758.600 36.175
8 5T 10 6 7 

7 

Maitri Kurane5010
Pacific West

9.150 8.950 9.2508.525 35.875
11 7 12 4 8 

8 

Juliet Bolger5056
CSC - Cambrianna

9.000 9.050 9.1258.550 35.725
15 5T 11 7T 9 

9 

Kaylie Tedesco5046
Menlo Sparks

8.875 8.500 8.8509.100 35.325
17 11 4 14T 10 

10 

Taylor Mahaffie5064
GymStars-Modesto

9.025 8.775 9.0008.250 35.050
14 10 15 11T 11 

11 

Maya Giannini5059
Elite

9.375 7.875 9.0008.725 34.975
5T 16 8 11T 12 

12 

Ariana Butler5066
GymStars-Modesto

9.200 8.450 8.8008.350 34.800
10 13T 14 16 13 

13 

Tabitha Mendes5052
Thrive

9.300 8.450 9.0507.975 34.775
9 13T 18 9T 14 

14 

Deniz Yilmaz5048
Menlo Sparks

8.775 8.350 8.8508.675 34.650
18 15 9 14T 15 

15 

Stacey Rodriguez5002
Gymnastics Beat

9.100 8.475 8.6258.000 34.200
12 12 17 18 16 

16 

Kristine Cantiga5067
Lee's United

9.075 7.500 9.0508.475 34.100
13 18 13 9T 17 

17 

Ayla Hoover5006
Gymnastics Unltd

8.925 7.625 8.7508.075 33.375
16 17 16 17 18 

18 
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